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Brisbane City Squash Spring 2025 Division 1 Thursday Night Detailed Ladder

Rank Member

1. Zen Clohessy
2. Zane Wolpers
3. Shayne Patch

Douglas
Campbell

5. Lilly Wilson

6. Myles Price Moor

7. Sue Williams
8. Mark Golden

9. Grant Clayton

10.  Tim Oxley

11.  Bruce Kingston
12.  Mike Healy
13.  Heather Pilley

14.  David Mullin

15. Lee Molkentin
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Sandtroopers
WYV Thunder

WV Trailblazers

WV Trailblazers

Sandstorms

Div 1 Thursday
Seahorses

Div 1 Thursday - Slugs
Sandtroopers
Div 1 Thursday - Slugs

Div 1 Thursday
Seahorses

WV Trailblazers

Div 1 Thursday - Slugs
Sandstorms
Sandstorms

Div 1 Thursday
Seahorses

Played Matches
won

3 3
3 3
3 3
3 2
3 2
3 2
2 2
3 1
3 1
3 1
2 1
3 1
3 1
3 1
3 1

Matches
lost

Matches won
%

100%

100%

100%

66.7%

66.7%

66.7%

100%

33.3%

33.3%

33.3%

50%

33.3%

33.3%

33.3%

33.3%

Games
lost

Games won
%

69.2%

75%

90%

57.1%

66.7%

53.9%

75%

53.9%

50%

38.5%

62.5%

40%

40%

33.3%

33.3%

Points
won

132

114

109

128

126

131

89

127

102

114

76

82

76

75

69

Points Points won
lost %
94 58.4%
80 58.8%
75 59.2%
117 52.2%
109 53.6%
121 52%
79 53%
127 50%
104 49.5%
129 46.9%
74 50.7%
90 47.7%
95 44.4%
86 46.6%
90 43.4%
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16.  Gareth Steel WV Thunder 2 1 1 50% 3 5 37.5% 65 73 471%

17.  Mark Holland WV Trailblazers 1 1 0 100% 3 1 75% 42 38 52.5%
18.  Jarrod Kirwan Sandtroopers 2 0 2 0% 2 6 25% 64 78 45.1%
19.  Charlie McCarthy Div 1 Thursday - Slugs 1 0 1 0% 2 3 40% 50 55 47.6%
20.  Shaylee Mann WV Thunder 3 0 3 0% 0 9 0% 74 106 41.1%
21.  Saige Lawson Sandtroopers 1 0 1 0% 0 3 0% 23 35 39.7%
22.  Mark Jones WV Thunder 1 0 1 0% 0 3 0% 20 33 37.7%
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