

Brisbane City Squash Spring 2025 Division 1 Thursday Night Detailed Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Zen Clohessy	Sandtroopers	3	3	0	100%	9	4	69.2%	132	94	58.4%
2.	Zane Wolpers	WV Thunder	3	3	0	100%	9	3	75%	114	80	58.8%
3.	Shayne Patch	WV Trailblazers	3	3	0	100%	9	1	90%	109	75	59.2%
4.	Douglas Campbell	WV Trailblazers	3	2	1	66.7%	8	6	57.1%	128	117	52.2%
5.	Lilly Wilson	Sandstorms	3	2	1	66.7%	8	4	66.7%	126	109	53.6%
6.	Myles Price Moor	Div 1 Thursday Seahorses	3	2	1	66.7%	7	6	53.9%	131	121	52%
7.	Sue Williams	Div 1 Thursday - Slugs	2	2	0	100%	6	2	75%	89	79	53%
8.	Mark Golden	Sandtroopers	3	1	2	33.3%	7	6	53.9%	127	127	50%
9.	Grant Clayton	Div 1 Thursday - Slugs	3	1	2	33.3%	6	6	50%	102	104	49.5%
10.	Tim Oxley	Div 1 Thursday Seahorses	3	1	2	33.3%	5	8	38.5%	114	129	46.9%
11.	Bruce Kingston	WV Trailblazers	2	1	1	50%	5	3	62.5%	76	74	50.7%
12.	Mike Healy	Div 1 Thursday - Slugs	3	1	2	33.3%	4	6	40%	82	90	47.7%
13.	Heather Pilley	Sandstorms	3	1	2	33.3%	4	6	40%	76	95	44.4%
14.	David Mullin	Sandstorms	3	1	2	33.3%	3	6	33.3%	75	86	46.6%
15.	Lee Molkentin	Div 1 Thursday Seahorses	3	1	2	33.3%	3	6	33.3%	69	90	43.4%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 05 Aug 2025 at 23:19:44

16.		WV Thunder	2	1	1	50%	3	5	37.5%	65	73	47.1%
17.		WV Trailblazers	1	1	0	100%	3	1	75%	42	38	52.5%
18.		Sandtroopers	2	0	2	0%	2	6	25%	64	78	45.1%
19.		Div 1 Thursday - Slugs	1	0	1	0%	2	3	40%	50	55	47.6%
20.		WV Thunder	3	0	3	0%	0	9	0%	74	106	41.1%
21.	Saige Lawson	Sandtroopers	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	23	35	39.7%
22.		WV Thunder	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	20	33	37.7%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 05 Aug 2025 at 23:19:44